dressage Wellington
Summer Double Dipper Championship
Class 21: -- Training 0:2 '

Arena

Bridie
Number

202
204
218
207
219

Horse
Hillman
Zephyr Bp
The Rodster
Sky Hawk

Grey Safari

Class 2: -- Training 0:4

Arena

Bridle
Number

204
219
218
231
202
220

Class 3: -- Unregistered 1:4

Arena

Bridle
Numher

224
205
227
228
203
213
215
2086
217
232
231
220
214

Horse
Zephyr Bp
Grey Safari
The Rodster
Cody
Hiliman

Albury Top Dollar

Horse

Demo

Entourage
Bledisioe
Snowfieids Lafayette
Jake

Capo Del Cuore
Electrify

Raupapa Rhapsody
Manuka Sunrise
Prima Rosa

Cody

Albury Top Dollar
Spirit

Sunday, 6 February 2011

judge 1: Mary Craine

Rider %o
Vanessa Bruce 68.000%
Lorraine Patmore 66.000%
Sara Knight 62.000%
Jessica Cameron 60.000%
Robin Sygrove 58.000%
judge 1: Julie Patterson

Rider %
Lorraine Patmaore 68.000%
Robyn Sygrove 66.000%
Sara Knight 58.000%
Jane Chirnside 58.000%
Vanessa Bruce 56.000%
Shona Belcher R
iudge 1: Sue Coppinger

Rider Yo
Rachael Smith 60.800%
Renee Waihi 58.000%
Louise Head ~ 56.400%
Amber McGovern-Wilson 56.000%
‘Mary Pagnamenta 54.000%
Nadine Brown 52.800%
Sharon Dixon 52.000%
.Kate Edmondson 50.400%
Sarah Cornwatl 50.400%
Zena Petherbridge 49.600%
Jane Chirnside . 48.400%
‘Shona Belcher 46.000%
.Judv Richards . A45.600%

place
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dressage Wellington

Summer Double Dipper Championship

Class 4: -- Unregistered 1:5

Rachael Smith
Kate Edmondson
Nadine Brown
Renee Waihi

Zena Petherbridge
Sharon Dixon
Mary Pagnamenta
Amber McGovern-Wilson
Jane Chirnside
Jessica Cameron
Judy Richards

l.ouise Head

Margaret Hoddinott
Biorke Scheerder

Sarah Cornwall

Arena
Bridle
# Horse Rider
224  Demo
206  Raupapa Rhapsody
213 Capo Del Cuore
205 Entourage
232 Prima Rosa
215  Electrify
203  Jake
228  Snowfields Lafayette
231 Cody
212 Mo Hawk
214  Spirit
227  Bledisloe
Class 5: -- Unregistered 2:2
Arena
Bridle
# Horse Rider
240 Orin
222  Abby Road
217  Manuka Sunrise
237  Mr Tortelli

Amber McGovern-Wilson

Class & -- Unregistered 2:5

Arena

3ridle
#

240
237
222

Horse
Orin
Mr Tortelli
Abby Road

Rider
Margaret Hoddinott

Amber McGovern-Wilsan

Biorke Schaerder

Sunday, 6 February 2011

Judy Knox
67.390%
63.480%
64.350%
57.830%
58.260%
55.220%
55.650%
54.350%
54.350%
48.260%

52.170%

11

10

Robin Friend

61.,940%
59.030%
53.870%

53.870%

Mary Craine
59.630%
58.150%

54.440%

1

2
3

Rosanne Rix
64.350%
£6.090%
61.740%
66.520%
59.570%
58.700%
58,260%
57.830%
56.090%
55.650%

49.130%

16

11

Julie Pattersan

61.290%
53.870%
52.580%

47.740%

Jacqui Thompson

60.000%
33.330%

54.810%

1

3

2

%  place
65.870 1
64.783 2
63.043 3
62.174 4
58,913 5
56.957 6
56.957 6
56.087 8
55.217 9
51.957 10
50.652 11

R

%  place
61.613 1
56.452 2
53.226 3
50.806 4

%  place
59.815 1
55.741 2
54.630 3

Pl A



dressage Wellington

summer Double Dipper Championship
Class 7: -- Level 1 1:4

Arena

Bridle

Number Horse

229067 Geprgio

224305 Wildside Robson
228098 Anacara

222471 Phoenix Night
27688 Beejay

27007 Mediterranean
227932 Vintage Volte
230548 A Pint Of Guinness
21695 Arzaani

229475 Abendsonne
8941 Mana

Class 8: -- Level 1 1:5

Arena

Bridle
#

229067
228098
224305
222471
229475
19321
27007
27688
222762
227932
8941
225471
230548
21695

Horse

Georgio

Anacara

Wildside Robson
Phoenix Night
Abendsonne
Cheleken Timothy John
Mediterranean
Beejay

Showfields Contessa
Vintage Volte

Mana
Toby-wan-kenobi

A Pint Of Guinness

Arzaani

Rider
Jackie Thompson

Alison Bradford
Sarah Ingiis
Anna Van Dissen
Hannah Gibson
Philippa Sim
Nicole Friend
Helen Schofield
Helen Schofieid
Barbara Gruber

Helen Schofield

Rider
Jackie Thompson

Sarah Inglis
Alison Bradford
Anna Van Dissen
Barbara Gruber
Keryn Mells
Philippa Sim
Hannah Gibson
Kate Edmondson
Nicole Friend
Helen Schofield
Becky Spencer
Helen Schofield
Helen Schofield

Sunday, 6 February 2011

judge 1: Sue Coppinger

%0

67.600%

64.000%
62.000%
61.200%
60.400%
60.000%
59.600%
58.800%
58.000%
57.600%
57.200%

Judy Knox

66,520%
66.520%
68.260%
66.960%
61.300%
63.910%
60.870%
59.570%
60.000%
54.780%
55.650%
56.520%
62.170%

60.000%

11

14
13
12

place

1
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Rosanne Rix
74.350%
72.610%
69.130%
66,090%
68.700%
63.040%
65.650%
65.650%
61.740%
65.650%
63.480%

62.610%

55.220%

56.090%

11
14

13

S
70.435
69.565
68.696
66.522
65.000
63.478
63.261
62.609
60.870
60.217
59.565
59.565
58.696
58.043

place
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dressage Wellington

Summer Double Dipper Championship

Class 9: -- Level 2 2:2

Arena

Bridie
#

227276
230472
221434
227938
226143
19321
19880
223641
226347
27928
225471
222762
27692
25786
17266

Class
Arena

Bridle
#

2279328
227270
230472
226143
25786
27928
223641
27692

Horse

Anaru

Air Play

Don leremy
Amberdown Allegro
Eleganée Ii
Cheleken Timothy John
Bollinger

Janova

Florenza

Woodbine Consort
Toby-wan-kenobi
Showfields Contessa
Fernside Mandela
Chrialka True Blue

Golden Touch

10: -- Level 2 2:5

Horse

Amberdown Allegro
Anaru

Air Play

Elegance Ii
Chrialka True Blue
Woodbine Consort
Janova

Fernside Mandela

Rider
Ann Webster

Helen van der Vatk

Diane BARKER
Jane Tuckey
Louisa Ayres
Keryn Mells
Anna Van Dissen
Hannah Gibson
Cathy Devenport
Sue Eden

Becky Spencer
Kate Edmondson
Pauia Keene
Sarah Hall

Keren Rooke

Rider
Javne Tuckey

Ann Webster

Helen van der Valk

Louisa Ayres
Sarah Hall
Sue Eden

Hannah Gibson

Paula Keene

Sunday, 6 February 2011

Robin Friend

67.740%
65.480%
65.480%
62.900%
64.520%
59.680%
59.030%
62.580%
60.000%
58.710%
57.100%
56.450%
58.060%

55.810%

Mary Craine
62.590%
62.220%
61.110%
57.780%
60.370%
58.520%
56.300%

58.150%

10

12

13

11

14

Julie Patterson
67.420%
60.000%
59.350%
58.390%
56.770%
57.420%
57.740%
53.550%
56.130%
54.520%
55.160%
55.810%
54.190%

51.940%

62.590%
62.590%
61,110%
61.850%
55.930%
55.930%
57.410%

54.810%

1

13

11

10

12

14

Jacqui Thompson

1

1

4

%%
67.581
62.742
62.419
60.645
60.645
58.548
58.387
58.065
58.065
56.613
56.129
56.129
56,129
53.871

S

%o
62.593
62.407
61.111
59.815
58.148
57.222
56.852
56.481

place
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summer Double Dipper Championship
Class 11: -- Level 3 3:1

Arena

Bridie
Number

20252
24051
221434
16593
25088

Horse

Sherweod Qutspoken

Luminoso
Don Jeremy
Regal Chevrolet

Mystic Jack

Class 12: -- Level 3 3:3

Arena

Bridle
#
20252

25088
10701
24051

Horse

Sherwood Qutspoken
Mystic Jack
J K Lonestar

Luminoso

Class 13: -~ Level 4 4:2

Arena

Bridle

Number

24245
21918
26699
25960
26136
16593

Horse

Showcase
Draachen
Legendary
Parkridge Liberty
Sister Monica

Regal Chevrolet

Rider

judge 1: Mary Craine

Rider
Cindy Pender

Trish Furness

Diane BARKER

Angela Meads
tinda Boyd

Cindy Pender

Linda Bovyd

Joanne Jeppesen

Trish Furness

% place

67.600%
63.200%
59.600%
59.600%
58.800%

Ian Childs

69.440%
62.500%
60.830%

56.940%

wicge 11 lan Childs

Rider
Carole Christensen

Rebecca Wilson
Frankie WEBB
Margaret Robinson
Carol Bloomfield
Diane BARKER

%
67.500%
62.188%
59.063%
56.875%
54.063%
59.688%

1
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Julie Patterson

68.330%
58.890%
58.610%

58.330%

place

1
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%
68.889
60.694
59.722
57.63%

place
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yressage Wellington Sunday, 6 February 2011

summer Double Dipper Championship

Class 14: -~ Level 4 4:5 judge 1: Robin Friend
Arena
Bridie
Number Horse Rider Yo ptace
24245 Showcase Carcle Christensen | 66.579% 1
25960 Parkridage Liberty Margaret Rabinson _ 65.526% 2
21318 Draachen Rebecca Wilson 63.684% 3
26699 Legendary Frankie WEBB 61.053% 4
26136 Sister Monica Carol Bloomfield 55.789% 5
Class 15: -~ Advanced 5:1
Arena
Bridie .

# Horse Rider Mary Craine Ian Childs % place
18539 Rovya!l Aspen Chelsea Callaghan 64.470% 1 62.630% 1 63.553 1
26699 Legendary Frankie WEBB 60.7¢0% 2 58.950% 3 59.868 2
24245 Showcase Carole Christensen 58.950% 3 60.260% 2 59.605 3
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